LY

28
28
28
28
28
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43000
47000
47000
59000
103000

0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE

VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE

PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE

ocoooo

111
111
111
111
111

10 C19
10 C13
10 C13
10 FO2
10 E14

NOMINA DE VACANCIAS FORMATO SFP CORRESPONDIENTE AL 2022

2289324
2289324
2289324
2289324
2289324

0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO

AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS
ASISTENTE Il
ASISTENTE Il

zzzzz

[NINIVENING

secretgeneral @fi.
secretgeneral @fi.
secretgeneral @fi.
secretgeneral @fi.

secretgeneral @fi.

31/12/2020
30/04/2022
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



